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Supply Authority. j Domestic. • Commercial.

39. Waitomo .. .. General Tariff (single meter) with range not less Lighting, heating, and cooking : As for Domestic.
than kW. :—

Units per month : As per schedule @ 5cL Dairy water-heaters :—

Next 20 @ 3d. 750 W on C.O.S. : £5 p.a. Min. ch. £1 5s. per
Excess @ Id. quarter.

Min. ch. : Lighting and heating, 4s. per month ;

range, 5s. per month extra. Industrial power :—

Up to 50 h.p.—schedule Units per month at 5d. Units per month : 30 per h.p. @ 2Jd.Lamp Load. Oct.-March. April-Sept. x
iu200 W .. 6 8 ,

Excess @ ljd.
8 10 Min.. ch. : 2s. 6d. per h.p. per month.

Each additional 100 W.
"

2 2 50 h.p. and over-Special contracts : Min. ch.,
15s. per h.p. per quarter.

Water-heating (600 W. on T.S.) : —

With range: £4 16s. p.a. Min. ch. : 24s. per Milleing-motors: 2Jd. per unit. Min. ch. per
quarter. month : 1 h.p., 2s. 6d. ; 1£ h.p., 3s. 9d.

Without range: £6 p.a. Min. ch. : 30s. per Above rates are net.
quarter.
Larger elements pro rata.

Above rates are net.

40. Wanganui-Rangitikei .. Qeneral tariff :■ —- Lighting :—

Units per month : As per schedule @ 5d. Units per month : 50 @ 5d.
Next 120 @ IJd. 250 @ 4d.
Next 180 @ Id. Excess @ 3d.
Excess @ |d. Heating

Min. ch. : 2s. 6d. per meter per month. Units per month : 300 @ Id. \ On pilot
„ , ,' Excess @ |d. J control,
schedule Without pilot control: Half lighting rates.

Units per Month @ 5d. °

RoomB. May-Oct. Nov.-April. , , . ,

,

'

„ Industrial power :—■0[1" •' •• I (°) Over 5 h.p.
* • _ Units per month: 80 @ 3d.

1 12 120 @ 2d.
2 8 a 400 @ lid.

on 20 Excess @ Id.
, V ''

''

09 09 Min. ch. : 2s. 6d. per h.p. per month.
'' ''

"

oa <>a (k) 1 to 5 h.p. : Either as in (a) above, or ator more .. .. 24 24 commercial lighting rates with 2s. 6d.
Water-heating ' minimum charge monthly.

Flat rate : With range or milking-motor, 15s. per
100 W. p.a. Milking-motors :—

Without: 20s. Subject to pilot wire or T.S. With condenser : 1 Jd. per unit.
control. Without condenser : 3d. per unit.

Metered : £d. per unit. Min. oh.: 2s. 6d. per h.p. per month.
Above rates are net. Above rates are net.

City Councils.
1. Christchurch .. ..

Lighting:— Lighting
Units per month : M.D. in kW. X 40 units @ 4d. Units per month : M.D. in kW. X 40 units @ 4d.

Excess @ fd. Excess @ Id.
(M.D. = f of load of " active " lamps, excluding Min. ch. : 2s. per kW. per month.

pantry, bathroom, &c.)
. .

,. , ,
.

,. Radiators: Offices and shops: 2d. per unit.Lighting, cooking, and domestic appliances :— TTntpU • 1 rf ner unit
Where " specified » cooker is installed- Min. ; i s

°

per month, only.Units per month : M.D. x 40 units @ 4d.
® xcess @ Industrial supply :—

Water-heating 0nitg mQnth . 50 kw _ of M D @ ld
(a) 10 p.m. to 7 a.m. : Jd. per unit. Ne^t 1Q0 kw _ @ , d(b) Lnrestricted : per unit.

;; Excess @ Jd., less 10 per cent.(c) Unrestricted : Jd..perunit where specified Farm-motors : 30s. per J h.p. p.a. plus fd. per unit.cooker installed i.e., a cooker of 4 kW. or ch . . 2s> 6d . to ls . 6d. per kW .

over and having its own nxed wiring.
Min. ch. for domestic supply: Lighting, 2s.;

range, 2s. 6d. per month.

2. Dunedin .. ..
Lighting, heating, and cooking :— Lighting

Primary rate : 4Jd. per unit for 1\ units every (a) 5d. per unit.
two months per 100 sq. ft. floor-space, less (b) Units per month : kVA. of M.D. x 45 @ 5d.
10 per cent. (Max., 2,400 sq. ft.; min., 600 sq. ft.) Excess @ ld.

Secondary rate— Heating :—

(a) City and boroughs : |-d. per unit. (a) l|d. per unit.
(b) Country districts— (b) Units per month : kVA. of M.D. x 50 @ ljd.

(i) IJd. per unit. Excess @ Jd.
(ii) With min. guarantee of £6 p.a. : ld. Power

per unit. Unrestricted—

(iii) With min. guarantee of £12 p.a. : Units per month : 50 per h.p. or kVA. of M.D.
fd. per unit. @ ljd.

Min. ch. : City and boroughs : 20s. p.a. Excess @ Jd.
Country districts : 36s. p.a. Milking-motors: £4 p.a. for first h.p., £2 p.a.

. for each additional h.p., plus ld. or fd. per
Water-heating : ■ unit depending on s,nnual guarantee.

(a) 24 hr. service: £10 per kVA. p.a. re s

(c) 10 p.m. to 7.30 a.m. : £3 per kVA. p.a. on T.S.
(e) On C.O.S. : £6 per kVA. p.a.
(/) Meter rate: Eight summer months, Jd. per

unit; four winter months, Jd. per unit up
to 650 units per kW. per two months;
excess @ -|d.
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